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
oo Im ! tﬂ E ' -Eﬂm your mortgage requirements.

ke - Al D Al 1 Not intended to solicit any properties already listed.
REALTY (Halton)

REMBX =i
(905) 877-5211 (905) 874-3051

rychard@aztec-net.com
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877-5211

Erin (519)
833-7117

. | TRUCKERS
e SR NEEDED $179,900
e This 3  bedroom
bungalow on over 3/4
acre near Hillsburgh has
spacious rooms and
main floor laundry.
There is a large deck
™ both front and back.
Home could be made
wheelchair accessible.

Call for an appointment
today. MLS #X34691

BLUE SPRINGS

RE/MAX

NORINNE HalL
KILGOUR 4

Sales Representative Member
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Rychard McKeown
Sales Associate
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EVERTON

Fireplaces (gas) in both LR w/redwood cathedral ceilings & beautiful walkout
lower family room. This is an ideal place to raise a family...or have your inlaws
with large upper kitchen (new cupboards & HW floor) & lower summer kitchen;
3+1 bdrms, 2 WR, inground swimming pool surrounded by wrought iron fence,
detached double car garage, tall evergreens.
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LIMEHOUS

A gorgeous raised bungalow close to town w/attached double car garage. 3 br
up & 2 down, featuring large ceramic tiled central foyer leading to 2 levels &
‘Canada’ sunroom w/hot tub & woodburning stove; upper level has large eat-in
kit & formal DR & LR w/gas FP; lower level has 2nd kit & bathroom for inlaws
with Ig LR w/FP. Above ground pool & workshop/studio complete the picture!

EXPOSE YOUR HOME ON THE NET.
www.rychardmckeown.com
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IMMACULATE BRICK BUNGALOW N —— e B )
Don't miss this one, you wont be | 4 BEDROOM RANCH BUNGALOW

disappointed. Located in Erin Village and Country setting, open concept living area, newer
wa|king distance to all amenities. Large yar'{_'j1I Kitchen leads to 12 x 15’ deck. The home has been
double paved drive. The rec room is huge recently decorated. The lower level has large rec

done in knotty pine. Perfect for entertaining. room, games room and 5th bedroom, suitable for in-

: g law suite or the growing family. To add to the
Exceptionally well maintained h?ﬂg#x 35535 attraction is a 6.24% mortgage until 2009. Call

i now for more information. MLS#X34682

CALL NOW!!




